
WS 150-60 30 HP

WS 240-72 50 HP 2 x 50 HP

WS 310-84 100 HP 2 x 50 HP

EWS 240-72 2 x 30 HP

EWS 240-84 100 HP 2 x 75 HP

Voltage Options

460/3 Voltage - 20 HP Power Pack

460/3 Voltage - 30 HP Power Pack

460/3 Voltage - 40 HP Power Pack

Power Unit Upgrades Available
Standard Helighted in Yellow (additional Cost for Upgraded Motor Packages) Call Dealer for Details

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

$742
742

Standard
516

$1,576
1,576

Standard
774

$4,530
230/3 Voltage - 40 HP Power Pack 2,961

Standard
814

208/3 Voltage - 30 HP Power Pack
230/3 Voltage - 30 HP Power Pack

20 HP POWER PACK

208/3 Voltage - 20 HP Power Pack
230/3 Voltage - 20 HP Power Pack

575/3 Voltage - 20 HP Power Pack

30 HP POWER PACK

575/3 Voltage - 30 HP Power Pack

40 HP POWER PACK

208/3 Voltage - 40 HP Power Pack

575/3 Voltage - 40 HP Power Pack



460/3 Voltage - 2 x 75 HP Power Pack Standard

575/3 Voltage - 100 HP Power Pack 1,097

LIST PRICE

POA**
POA**

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

Standard

1,984
Standard

230/3 Voltage - 2 x 75 HP Power Pack POA**

460/3 Voltage - 2 x 50 HP Power Pack

LIST PRICE

$2,254
893

Standard

$4,700
2,961

Standard
912

1,610

POA**
230/3 Voltage - 100 HP Power Pack POA**

575/3 Voltage - 2 x 30 HP Power Pack

50 HP POWER PACK

2 x 75 HP POWER PACK

460/3 Voltage - 100 HP Power Pack

230/3 Voltage - 50 HP Power Pack
460/3 Voltage - 50 HP Power Pack

230/3 Voltage - 2 x 30 HP Power Pack
460/3 Voltage - 2 x 30 HP Power Pack

100 HP POWER PACK

208/3 Voltage - 100 HP Power Pack

208/3 Voltage - 50 HP Power Pack

2 x 30 HP POWER PACK

208/3 Voltage - 2 x 30 HP Power Pack

575/3 Voltage - 50 HP Power Pack

2 x 50 HP POWER PACK

208/3 Voltage - 2 x 50 HP Power Pack
230/3 Voltage - 2 x 50 HP Power Pack

575/3 Voltage - 2 x 50 HP Power Pack



5,901
6,143
8,668

Baler Options

LIST PRICE

2,824
3,077
3,196
4,421
4,675

2,170

LIST PRICE

WYE-Delta Soft Start Option (460V/3-Phase/60 Hz Only)

2,706

50 HP

100 HP

575/3 Voltage - 2 x 75 HP Power Pack

LIST PRICE

$2,587

*See Voltage Options
1,039
1,723
4,092
1,867

30 HP

POA**
Standard

2,328

Conveyor Motor Starter (10 HP, Requires a Conveyor Control Switch)
Conveyor VFD (3 HP, 460V)
Conveyor VFD (3 HP, 575V)

40 HP

75 HP
2 x 30 HP

2 x 100 HP POWER PACK

230/3 Voltage - 2 x 100 HP Power Pack
460/3 Voltage - 2 x 100 HP Power Pack
575/3 Voltage - 2 x 100 HP Power Pack

POWER UNIT

20 HP

2 x 50 HP
2 x 75 HP
2 x 100 HP

Baler Options
Voltage Other Than Standard 460V

Conveyor VFD (5 HP, 460V)
Conveyor VFD (5 HP, 575V) 4,130



LIST PRICE
$24,184

POA
742

1,836

2,995
5,957
3,555
6,421
1,340

20,915
22,032
3,959
1,289
3,113

1,340

Deduct for prime only
Non-Standard Paint Color
Extra Gallon of standard paint
Extra Gallon of non-standard paint
Weld-on Identification - Identification numbers/letters laser cut on 7ga & welded to unit

-$128
446
159
199
105

PAINT OPTIONS LIST PRICE

Wire Runout Sensor
Remote Wire Stand 100# box
Additional 5' of bale table
Pull out Inserter-Twister

2,879
POA
1,017
1,030

Enhanced Touchscreen
Oil Heater - 30 HP
Oil Heater - 50 HP, 2x30 HP, 100 HP
Oil Heater - 2x50 HP, 2x75 HP
Machine Mounted Power Pack (Above 30 HP)

4,473
3,959

Used clothing baling option - PC Only

AUTO-TIE - OPTIONS
Conveyor Package - Above Floor, Side Feed
Custom Conveyor In-Feed System

Conveyor VFD (10 HP, 460V)
Conveyor VFD (10 HP, 575V)
Conveyor VFD (15 HP, 460V)
Conveyor VFD (15 HP, 575V)
Upper Photocell

Ethernet Module
Additional Photocells (each)
WS Stamper - 72 & 84 Models
EWS Stamper - 72 & 84 Models


